Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Horgen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Cagienard Jorg

Staubli Simon
Winkler Ruedi
Giezendanner Ueli
Hegi Trudi

Staubli Roland
Mathis Christian
Hirlimann Peter
Hegi Pierre
Berchem Sandra
Baumann Claude
Bachmann Werner
Kinkel Peter
Schneider Franziska
Gyr Ernst

Staub Anton
Hirlimann Diane
Suter Michael
Kleiner Janine
Steinemann Hanspeter
Imhof Fernand
Beuggert Marcel
Hauser Peter
Zellweger Adolf
Miiller Sigi

Hauser Ruedi
Winzeler Dominik
Eugster Fredy
Gisler Josef

Marty Franz

Miiller Felix

Jo.
1965

1978
1947
1962
1968
1982
1972
1965
1962
1972
1988
1954
1963
1980
1951
1956
1968
1970
1996
1947
1950
1964
1991
1944
1952
1959
1971
1947
1949
1964
1965

Verein
Wadenswil SV

Horgen SG
Ruschlikon FSV
Schdnenberg FSV
Oberrieden SV
Horgen SG
Oberrieden SV
Wadenswil SV
Oberrieden SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Schénenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Schénenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Schénenberg FSV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Hirzel SV
Langnau a.A. ASV
Langnau a.A. ASV
Hirzel SV
Schdnenberg FSV
Ruschlikon FSV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld D
1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat

Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03

Resultat
145

144
143
143
143
143
142
141
140
140
140
139
139
139
138
137
137
137
136
135
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Horgen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Kunz Hans-Heinrich

Frieden Ernst

Hug Martin

Riigge Tim

Gliickler Christian
Burgler Werner
Nageli Urs
Fleischmann Andreas
Winzeler Richard
Eugster Ewald
Kaufmann Bruno
Miiller Karl
Stirnimann Isidor
Baer Charlotte
Trapani Salvatore
Fliickiger Reto
Stemmer Josef
Sonderegger Heinz
Rychen Stefan
Fliickiger Stefanie
Ramensperger Michael
Henggeler Bernhard
Fliickiger Thomas
Triieb Josef

Jo.
1947

1952
1959
1968
1984
1958
1970
1988
1939
1968
1942
1942
1945
1961
1962
2001
1942
1952
1982
1997
1976
1941
1957
1959

Verein
Ruschlikon FSV

Langnau a.A. ASV
Wadenswil SV
Schdnenberg FSV
Horgen SG
Schoénenberg FSV
Hirzel SV
Schénenberg FSV
Langnau a.A. ASV
Langnau a.A. ASV
Wadenswil SV
Ruschlikon FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Oberrieden SV
Schoénenberg FSV
Hirzel SV
Wadenswil SV
Oberrieden SV
Schdnenberg FSV
Wadenswil SV
Wadenswil SV
Horgen SG
Horgen SG
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Zircher

Feld D
1. Vorrunde
Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr 57-03 132
Sturmgewehr 57-03 132
Sturmgewehr 57-03 132
Sturmgewehr 57-03 132
Sturmgewehr 57-03 132
Sturmgewehr 57-03 131
Karabiner 131
Sturmgewehr 57-03 130
Sturmgewehr 57-03 129
Sturmgewehr 57-03 129
Karabiner 128
Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Sturmgewehr 57-03 128
Sturmgewehr 90 127
Sturmgewehr 57-03 127
Sturmgewehr 57-03 124
Sturmgewehr 57-03 124
Sturmgewehr 90 121
Sturmgewehr 57-03 118
Sturmgewehr 57-03 110
Sturmgewehr 57-03 107

Schiesssportverband
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